Realize $62 in Energy Savings* Plus Rebate
Incentives** for Each Fixture Using ProLume®
Reduced Wattage T8 Systems
ProLume® 25W and 28W Reduced Wattage T8 Lamps replace standard
32W T8 lamps without compromising on performance. ProLume lamps
feature performance-enhancing tri-phosphor coating that improves
both the light quality (CRI) and efficiency of the lamps. ProLume
Reduced Wattage T8 Lamps are perfect in applications that require

Color
Temp CRI Initial
Lumens
Mean
Lumens
Avg.
Rated
Life*
Commercial
Life**
Nom.
Length (in)
CEE
Tier
25 WATT REDUCED WATTAGE
T8 25 35162 F25T8ES/830/ECO 830 Phosphor Eco-Shield® 25 3000 86 2500 2380 24000 30000 48” 1
T8 25 35172 F25T8ES/835/ECO 835 Phosphor Eco-Shield® 25 3500 86 2500 2380 24000 30000 48” 1
T8 25 35173 F25T8ES/841/ECO 841 Phosphor Eco-Shield® 25 4100 86 2500 2380 24000 30000 48” 1
T8 25 35174 F25T8ES/850/ECO 850 Phosphor Eco-Shield® 25 5000 86 2500 2380 24000 30000 48” 1
28 WATT REDUCED WATTAGE
T8 28 35175 F28T8/830/ECO 830 Phosphor Eco-Shield® 25 3000 86 2800 2660 24000 30000 48” 1
T8 28 109364 F28T8/835/ECO 835 Phosphor Eco-Shield® 25 3500 86 2800 2660 24000 30000 48” 1
T8 28 35181 F28T8/835/ECO/XL 835 Phosphor Eco-Shield® 25 3500 86 2700 2500 36000 40000 48” 1
T8 28 109366 F28T8/841/ECO 841 Phosphor Eco-Shield® 25 4100 86 2800 2660 24000 30000 48” 1
T8 28 35182 F28T8/841/ECO/XL 841 Phosphor Eco-Shield® 25 4100 86 2700 2500 36000 40000 48” 1
T8 28 109368 F28T8/850/ECO 850 Phosphor Eco-Shield® 25 5000 86 2800 2660 24000 30000 48” 1
T8 28 35183 F28T8/850/ECO/XL 850 Phosphor Eco-Shield® 25 5000 86 2700 2500 36000 40000 48” 1
  * Based on 3 hours per start on an instant start ballast.
** Based on 12 hours per start on an instant start ballast.
Hg Hg—LAMP CONTAINS MERCURY, MANAGE IN ACCORD WITH DISPOSAL LAWS.
Visit www.lamprecycle.org for disposal information for your state or local government.